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First Name Last Name Representation Category Email
Lynn Brehm Nebraska Children and Families Foundation lbrehm@nebraskachildren.org
Gabriella Castro NDE Special Education Office gcastro@unmc.edu
Teresa Coonts NDE Special Education Office teresa.coonts@nebraska.gov
Pam Dobrovolny Plattsmouth Community Schools, EC Coordinator pdobrovolny@pcsd.org 
Cheryl Escritt Gibbon Public Schools, ECSE Coordinator cheryl.escritt@gibbonpublic.org 
Erica Fink NE Comm Action Partnership, Head Start efink@nencap.org 
Melody Hobson NDE Office of Early Childhood melody.hobson@nebraska.gov
Barb Jackson Facilitator bjjackso@unmc.edu 
Pam Kasl NDE Special Education Office pam.kasl@nebraska.gov
Janice Lee Lincoln Public Schools jlee2@lps.org
Jacci Lucas Bellevue Public Schools, EC Coordinator jacci.lucas@bpsne.net 
Patricia Mahrt-Roberts Early Childhood Consultant pattimahrt@gmail.com
Chris Marvin UNL Higher Education, ECSE Professor cmarvin1@unl.edu 
Ruth Miller ESU 8, Special Education Director ruth@esu8.org 
Robert Ripp Lexington Public Schools, EC Administrator Robert.ripp@lexschools.org 
Gary Sherman NDE Special Education Office gary.sherman@nebraska.gov
Betsy Skelcher Special Education Coordinator bskelcher@sbps.net
Tammy Stevenson ECICC parent representative tammystevenson1@gmail.com
Jan Thelen NDE Special Education Office Stakeholder Coordinator jan.thelen@nebraska.gov 
Jean Ubbelohde Millard Public Schools, ECSE Administrator jrubbelohde@mpsomaha.org 
Jill Weatherly NDE Special Education Office jill.weatherly@nebraska.gov
Amber Wicherski Omaha Public Schools, ECSE Supervisor amber.wicherski@ops.org 
Rosie Zweiback University of Nebraska Medical Center zweibackr@unmc.edu
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